Tuesday, March 12, 2019 – Hereford JV @ Nazareth – 4:30 PM
Saturday, March 16, 2019 –Nazareth @ Clarendon (Double Header) – 1:00 PM

Monday, March 18, 2019 – Nazareth @ Sunray – 5:00 PM
Friday, March 22, 2019 - Kress	@ Nazareth – 6:00 PM
Saturday, March 23, 2019 – Shamrock @ Nazareth – 2:00 PM

Tuesday, March 26, 2019	 - Nazareth	@ Claude
Friday, March 29, 2019 – Open – (UIL Academic Meet) 

Monday, April 1, 2019 – Nazareth @ Valley – 4:00 PM
Friday, April 5, 2019 – Memphis @ Nazareth – 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 – Nazareth @	 Kress – 4:30 PM
Friday, April 12, 2019 – Claude @ Nazareth – 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 – Nazareth @ Shamrock 4:30 PM
Friday, April 19, 2019 – Valley @ Nazareth (No School) – 2:00 PM

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 – Nazareth @ Wellington ** 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Possibly moved to Friday, April 26
Friday, April 26, 2019 – Open
